LEADINGAGE
Annual Meeting + EXPO

OCTOBER 16 - 19, 2022
Colorado Convention Center | Denver, CO



FUEL YOUR

Harness your momentum in
Denver at the LeadingAge Annual
Meeting + EXPO. As communities
across the continuum of care adapt
to widespread transformation, this t g
October is our moment to leverage

all that we've experienced at the

most important annual event in

aging services. Here, you'll explore

critical topics impacting your

organization and engage in

powerful conversations that will

help you navigate the shifting field.
Progress is made together.

Join us where change happens,
October 16-19, 2022.
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SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 16

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Denver Street Fest

1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

Sessions (A)

2:45 - 3:45 p.m.

Sessions (B)

4:30 - 5:30 p.m.

Sessions (C)

5:30 p.m. Evening Free For Events - See our website for the full list of events.

MONDAY, OCTOBER 17

Inspire Keynote: Embracing Failure featuring Abby Wambach
Sponsored by (4 E

8:30-10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sessions (D)

12:00 - 3:00 p.m. EXPO with Lunch

2:00 - 5:30 p.m. Member Site Visits

2:45 - 3:45 p.m. Sessions (E)

4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Sessions (F)

5:30 - 6:30 p.m. Daily Huddles

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 18

Vision Keynote: Building Empathy featuring Jamil Zaki

:30-10: .m.
8:30-10:30 a.m Sponsored by CON72eCt RN

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sessions (G)

12:00 - 3:00 p.m. EXPO with Lunch

2:00 - 5:30 p.m. Member Site Visits

2:45 - 3:45 p.m. Sessions (H)

4:30 - 5:30 p.m. Sessions ()

5:30 - 6:30 p.m. Daily Huddles

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 19

8:30-9:30 a.m. Sessions (J)

9:30-11:00 a.m. EXPO with Cereal Bar

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sessions (K)

*Note the schedule of events is subject to change; please visit the website for updates.
All events take place at the Colorado Convention Center unless otherwise noted.
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KEYNOTES

INSPIRE KEYNOTE: EMBRACING FAILURE

"When we live afraid to fail, we don’t take risks. We don’t bring our entire
selves to the table-so we end up failing before we even begin.”

-Abby Wambach

ABBY WAMBACH is a two-time Olympic gold medalist, FIFA World Cup Champion,
and the highest all-time international goal scorer for male and female soccer
players. An activist for equality and inclusion, Abby challenges others to make
failure your fuel, lead from the bench, champion each other, and demand the ball.

She is co-founder of WOLFPACK Endeavor, a training program revolutionizing
leadership development for women in the workplace and beyond. Through
her fresh, highly personalized approach of identifying each team member as
a leader with untapped skills and power that—unleashed—contribute limitless
value to the collective group.

She is the author of the #1 New York Times bestseller WOLFPACK: How to Come
Together, Unleash Our Power, and Change the Game, based on her inspiring, viral
commencement speech to Barnard College.

VISION KEYNOTE: BUILDING EMPATHY

"Bring people together, and they'll awaken to their common humanity.”

-Jamil Zaki

JAMIL ZAKl is a professor of psychology at Stanford University and the director of
the Stanford Social Neuroscience Lab. His research examines social cognition and
behavior, especially how people connect with, respond to, and care for each other.

Dr. Zaki is an expert in empathy as a practice—something that anyone can build up
and get better at over time. His work has proven that whether we are dealing with
business, politics, or personal matters, becoming more empathetic creates a more
compassionate work culture, enhances our creativity, and bridges differences in a
divided world.

In his groundbreaking book, The War For Kindness: Building Empathy in

a Fractured World, he also tells the stories of people who understand and
respond to each other’s emotions, fighting for kindness in the most difficult
of circumstances.

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting

A

L
4

b

J

|
e |
-
]
|

=

P,



http://www.LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting

BETWEEN THE SESSIONS
Open Every Day

We know attending conferences is as much
about the conversations in the hallways as it
is about the education. Stop by our trendy
lounge space, listen to some live music, grab
a cup of coffee or glass of wine and catch

up with some colleagues and friends. Check
out the Continue the Conversation space,
where speakers hang out after their sessions
to answer your questions and hear feedback.
Check the event app to find out when your
favorite speaker will be stopping by.

TACKLING AGEISM

Open Every Day
Glenarm Plaza, Denver Pavilions
(between 15th & 16th St)

Stop by our "Tackling Ageism” public exhibit
where we will be capitalizing on the adult
coloring book trend to encourage local
residents to move the Ageism conversation
forward. Help us encourage the Denver public
to envision a society unbiased about growing
older - one which embraces age differences
and acknowledges that aging is simply a part
of life's journey. Together, we will tackle this
opportunity to make an impact on our broader
circle of influence.
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RED ROCKS PARK &
AMPHITHEATER
WELLNESS ACTIVITY

Sunday 8:00 - 11:00 a.m.

This wellness activity celebrates the beauty

of the Colorado landscape. A one-mile
moderate hike through the surrounding area
provides you with a great opportunity to get

an understanding of the geological heritage

of the region, with rocks dating as far back as
300 million years ago! Learn about this one of a
kind concert venue carved out of the rocks and
the most famous concerts and performers to
grace its stage. Sign up when you register!

DENVER STREET FEST
Sunday 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Sponsored by CON72ECT RN

Join us as we kick off #LeadingAge22 with
the sights, sounds and tastes of Denver. Pick
up your badge, catch up with old friends
and grab a bite to eat as we showcase the
region’s culinary leaders and food and
beverage trends. Don’t miss our surprise
music performance.
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EVENTS AND CONFERENCE HAPPENINGS

WRAP YOURSELF IN MAKING
A DIFFERENCE: LEADINGAGE
SERVICE PROJECT

Open Every Day
Between the Sessions Lounge

Attendees will have the opportunity to spend

time making quilts for Denver seniors in need
who live in affordable housing communities.
You can stop by all week long - whenever you
have free time to make the world a better place
to grow old.

DAILY HUDDLES
Monday and Tuesday 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

LeadingAge Denver is the largest event in aging services. Let us help you find the people who share your
professional interests or have a similar role as you do. Before you head out for some Denver nightlife, join us
on Monday and Tuesday for a glass of wine and some catching up with colleagues. Designed to capitalize on
being in person for member to member sharing.

Adult Day/HCBS Life Plan Communities

Affordable Housing Managed Care (Tuesday only)

Assisted Living Marketing Professionals (Monday only)
Continuing Care at Home Media & Public Affairs Communications
Facility Managers (Tuesday only)

Finance Professionals Next Gen Professionals

Global Ageing Network Nursing Homes
Governance/Trustees PACE
Home and Community Based Care Quality and Risk Management (Monday

only)
Residents/Elders

Single Site Life Plan Communities

Hospice and Home Health
HR Professionals
Leaders of Color

Technolo
LGBTQ+ W

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting | 7
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EDUCATION PROGRAM

Our 2022 Annual Meeting + EXPO
education sessions will focus on
creating opportunities for members
to share their experiences and learn
from each other. No matter what
the subject matter of the sessions
you choose, you'll walk away

with measurable, actionable and
scalable ideas to apply when you
get back home.

LEARN MORE ABOUT
EDUCATION

Aging Services Marketing
Technologies & Communications

Design Strategies W Operations
& Solutions & Performance Improvement

Diversity, Equity Person-Directed
& Inclusion Well-being

Governance &
Leadership Development

Policy, Compliance
& Legal Issues

Growth & Mission
Advancement

Recruitment, Retention
& Culture

8 | LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting
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CEO EVENTS

CHIEF EXECUTIVES OF MULTISITE
ORGANIZATIONS (CEMO)

Tuesday, October 18 | 12:30 - 5:30 p.m.
Denver Art Museum, South Sturm Pavilion

Join your CEMO peers for an afternoon of peer-to-peer
learning and networking. This year's CEMO Leadership
Forum will include a facilitated discussion about the role
of data-driven decision-making in today’s market, and
an update on the latest industry trends and LeadingAge
initiatives.

All LeadingAge member CEOs who oversee multiple -
geographically separate - provider communities are
welcome! Sign up when you register.

NEW CEOS AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS N
Monday, October 17

This year’s new CEO program will connect those new to their leadership role to a growing network of
peers. The networking lunch provides an opportunity to hear from seasoned leaders in our field about
their leadership journey, and a selection of curated education sessions will help you engage around
issues unique to you and your leadership experience.

All individuals holding the highest-ranking position in a LeadingAge provider member organization -
and are relatively new to the CEO or Executive Director role - are invited!

_
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REGISTRATION INFO

Sponsored by CON72€CTt RN

MEMBERSHIP QUESTIONS?

Provider Membership - contact join@LeadingAge.org

Register and book your hotel at the
same time!

or 1-844-840-4669 option 5.

Business Firm Membership - contact sales@LeadingAge.org

Notice: Beware of unauthorized

or 1-844-840-4669 option 3.
REGISTRATION QUESTIONS?

Please contact LeadingAge@maritz.com or call 1-864-208-0400.

hotel and registration poachers!

LeadingAge’s official housing/
registration partner is Maritz. Be careful
providing your financial information

to any other company claiming to be

REGISTRATION CONFIRMATION, PAYMENT, affiliated with LeadingAge. Registration
CHANGES, GROUP REG'STRAT'ONS, and hotel reservations should only be

CANCELLATIONS, ETC.

Please consult LeadingAgeAnnualMeeting.org for more information.

booked from the LeadingAge website.

(all fees are per person)

. . . Member Fees* Member Fees*
Registration Categories (before Aug. 18) (after Aug. 18) Non-Member Fees
Full Provider (Sun-Wed) $899 $1,049 $1,399
Daily Provider $499 $599 $849
(Fee per Day - Sun, Mon, Tues or Wed)
Full Business/Non-Exhibitor $1,699 $1,849 $1,999
(Sun-Wed)
Daily Business/Non-Exhibitor $899 $1,049 $1,199
(Fee per Day, Sun-Wed)

Exhibitor See exhibitor registration categories/fees/CE
credit eligibility on the Exhibitor page.
Student** $29 $29 Membership included with
student registration
Elder/Resident** $119 $119 $119
Family** $349 $349 $349
Family Plus Education** $699 $699 $699
Press** $0 $0 $0
EXPO-Only Daily Provider** $0 $0 $0
(Fee per Day - Mon, Tues or Wed)

* Membership included with student registration. Member rates for attendees are applicable for LeadingAge national, Global Ageing Network, CHA as well as Corporate

Alliance Program (CAP) members.

**Not eligible for CE credit.

10 | LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting
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CATEGORY DESCRIPTIONS

Provider
*Business firms (including consultants) and exhibitors may
not register under this category.

This category applies to all individuals attending the
annual meeting NOT associated with a business firm, and
includes employees and board members of LeadingAge
provider organizations, and retired NH/AL administrators.
Full-time university professors and full-time employees
of not-for-profit organizations also fall under the Provider
category.

EXPO-Only Daily Provider

Choice of Monday-Wednesday Expo Only, must be a
provider and register in advance and be pre-approved,
no access to Education Program and not eligible for
CE credits.

Business/Non-Exhibitor

This category applies to companies and individuals

who sell/market products and/or services to providers
and are NOT exhibiting in the EXPO. Exhibitors have
invested significant dollars to help attract attendees and
this category ensures non-exhibiting companies are
equally supporting marketing efforts. For information
about exhibiting, please contact the Exhibit Sales Team at
sales@LeadingAge.org.

Exhibitor with Education

This category applies to companies and individuals who
sell/market products and/or services and have already
secured their virtual exhibit booth in the EXPO. This
category gives FULL access to education and other areas
of the event.

CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDITS

All concurrent sessions and keynotes for the 2022
Annual Meeting will be submitted for continuing
education for nursing home/assisted living
administrators and finance professionals.

REGISTRATION INFO

Elder/Resident

This category applies to individuals who reside in or
receive services from a provider organization. This
category is not eligible for CE credits.

Student

This category applies only to full-time college/university
students. Students must be 18 years or older and will be
required to upload proof of full-time student status, such
as a student ID card, transcript, or letter on department
letterhead upon registering. This category is not eligible
for CE credits.

A limited number of registration and housing scholarships
are available to full-time college/university students.
Housing will include a three night hotel stay beginning
Sunday evening.

Faculty

Full-time university faculty/staff fall under the Provider
category for registration. Full-time university faculty/
staff may apply for scholarships. Please contact
ckramer@leadingage.org to learn more.

Family

This category applies only to family members of
conference registrants (who are NOT employed with

a business firm or a provider organization in the aging
services field). This category is not eligible for CE credits.

Press

Complimentary press access to the Leadership Summit is
reserved for working members of the media, subject to
verification. Reporters and editors interested in attending
Leadership Summit should contact LeadingAge media
relations department (Colleen Knudsen, PR manager:
cknudsen@leadingage.org) in advance of the event.

® Choice of 140+ Sessions (1.0 credit hours each)
o Member Site Visits (2.0 credit hours each)
e 2 Keynote Presentations (2.0 credit hours each)

Questions? Please contact CEs@LeadingAge.org

leadingageannualmeeting.org/continue-education-credits

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting | 11
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ARRIVE EARLY OR STAY LATER...

The Mile High City is where urban sophistication meets outdoor
adventure. Denver is an outdoor city known for its world-class cultural

attractions, thriving craft breweries, chef-driven dining and red-hot

music scene, all within easy reach of the Rocky Mountains.

For more ideas visit denver.org/welcome/leadingage.

12 | LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting

Just outside of Denver...

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
NATIONAL PARK

One of the U.S. National Park System's crown jewels,
Rocky Mountain National Park features 400 square
miles of scenic beauty, including Trail Ridge Road, the
highest continuous highway in the world, crossing the
Continental Divide at more than two miles above sea
level. With hundreds of miles of hiking trails, tranquil
lakes, waterfalls, wildlife and horseback riding, visiting
the Park is a truly unforgettable experience.

RED ROCKS PARK &
AMPHITHEATRE

A picture-perfect setting with flawless all-natural
acoustics 70 million years in the making, Red Rocks
Park & Amphitheatre is a true Colorado original.
Everyone from the Beatles to U2 have performed
here. Red Rocks is open year-round, featuring the
Red Rocks Performers Hall of Fame and the Trading
Post Loop Hiking Trail, a 1.4-mile adventure through
spectacular rock formations, valleys and a natural
meadow.
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DENVER ART MUSEUM

The Denver Art Museum is housed in a
fortress-like structure, designed by Italian
architect Gio Ponti and Denver-based James
Sudler Associates. The building has been fully
renovated with expanded gallery space, plus
stunning views of the city skyline and Rocky
Mountains.

LARIMER SQUARE

Victorian buildings house specialty boutiques and
unique chef-driven restaurants with one-of-a-kind
stores and distinctive fashion and exclusive offerings
in this urban shopping and dining district.

LOWER DOWNTOWN (LODO)
HISTORIC DISTRICT

Denver's happening historic district is filled with
turn-of-the-century warehouses, now home to 90

brewpubs, sports bars, restaurants and rooftop cafes.

MURALS & STREET ART

Denver street artists have been busy brightening
(and enlightening) the urban landscape for
decades by making canvases of the city’s
alleyways, building exteriors, warehouses,
garage doors and storefronts.

DENVER UNION STATION

Denver Union Station has undergone a massive
restoration that transformed the landmark into a
transportation, dining, shopping and entertainment
hub, and hotel. The historic, Beaux-Arts 1914 train
terminal is now a foodie destination with a dozen
restaurants and bars.

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting
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HOTEL INFO

Register and book your hotel at the same time! View the
Hotel Map

NOTICE: Beware of unauthorized hotel poachers! LeadingAge’s official
housing/registration partner is Maritz. Be careful providing your financial
information to any other company claiming to be affiliated with LeadingAge.

Map Hotels Single/Double Distance from Colorado
o. Rates Convention Center

o Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center (HQ) $269/$269 adjacent
e AC Hotel Denver Downtown $254/$274 1 block
e Embassy Suites by Hilton Denver Downtown Convention Center $249/$249 adjacent
o Grand Hyatt Denver $259/%$259 4 blocks
e Hampton Inn & Suites Denver Downtown $199/$199 8 blocks
e Hampton Inn & Suites Denver/Downtown-Convention Center $245/$245 1 block
e Hilton Denver City Center $269/$269 4 blocks
e Hilton Garden Inn Denver Downtown $249/$249 adjacent
e Home?2 Suites by Hilton Denver Convention Center $239/$239 1 block
@ Homewood Suites Denver/Downtown Convention Center $245/$245 1 block
@ Hotel Teatro $279/$279 2 blocks
@ HYATT House Denver Downtown $209/$209 2 blocks
@ Hyatt Place Denver Downtown $209/$209 2 blocks
@ Le Meridien Denver Downtown $274/%$294 1 block
@ Magnolia Hotel Denver, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel $269/$269 3 blocks
@ Sheraton Denver Downtown Hotel $230/$230 4 blocks
Q Sonesta Denver Downtown $199/$199 1 block
@ The Curtis, a Doubletree by Hilton $265/$265 2 blocks
@ Tru by Hilton Denver Downtown Convention Center $239/$239 1 block

Note: Due to proximity of hotels to the convention center, no shuttle service is provided. Walking or ride share is recommended. Please email
meetings@LeadingAge.org if you have accessibility considerations.

Note: Hotel rates are per room per night, plus taxes.

14 | LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting
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PO OVERVIEW

YOUR

MOMENT
FOR PARTNERSHIP

You continue innovating to fuel your momentum,
and the EXPO floor is where you'll find partners
with solutions needed to carry your mission
forward. With access to the latest products and
services offered by hundreds of companies serving
our field, don’t miss your chance to embrace new
innovations that can transform the lives of older
adults. Here's a preview of the experiences and
partnerships awaiting you in Denver.

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting



EXPO EXPERIENCE

WHAT'S FOR LUNCH?

We are bringing the ultimate mile high culinary experience onto the show floor. Each
day choose from one of our three different on trend restaurants. Have a unique dining
experience each day. True, Fresh and Big Bowl are where whole-hearted healthy
food options bring to life the art of gathering. Join us where lunch knows no box!

@RESH

our salad-centric restaurant

Farm grown, picked at the peak of season,
bright flavors and combinations fresh from
the garden.

BIG B&VL

our bowl-inspired restaurant

Taste the layers of infused flavors combined
your way in countless combinations to satisfy.

TRUE 48,

our plant-based restaurant

Boutique style from scratch, plant- based food
using thoughtfully curated ingredients from
the earth.

WEDNESDAY THROWBACK CEREAL BAR

What is your favorite cereal from childhood? Frosted Flakes, Cap'n Crunch,
Lucky Charms and Apple Jacks? Join us in EXPO on Wednesday where
members can top their favorite Saturday morning breakfast tradition at our
never-ending toppings bar.

16 | LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting
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EXPO EXPERIENCE

CHECK OUT OUR EXPO EXPERIENCES

COMPASS EXPO EXPERIENCE

Expl
-~ COMPASS xplore Compass

2\ C unity Livi
COREWORKS  UNIDINE /////7)’ (L:IOVNII %I([}J NITY fam;wo:biland:g

- Morrison Living,
Coreworks, and
Unidine - to experience how our experts are disrupting

N er. COREWORKS UNIDINE

and evolving senior living and healthcare through
memorable service moments. Immerse yourself in a
continuum of hospitality excellence, featuring inspired

culinary demonstrations from Morrison Living and

Unidine, as well as interactive technology presentations
from Coreworks that will elevate your expectations of
support services. Let us show you how we can create a
lasting imprint on your business through a purpose-driven
culture, efficient operations, and competitive advantage.

TALEGATE EXPERIENCE

TALEGATE knows it is not about the game, it's
about the joy of gathering. Everyone deserves to
a live a full life as they age—one with joy, purpose,

Gate and meaningful connections. Stop by the Talegate

Experience at LeadingAge and learn how you can
leverage stories and bring people together in new ways by connecting
seniors and staff at events right in your community. Experience a Talegate
event first hand, engaging in conversations, learning and fun all around a

42-foot RV! Pull up a camp chair, the tale is about to be told!

LEADINGAGE LIVE

Stop by the anchor desk and be a L@adlng Age®

part of the studio audience for our

live-streamed television program l I V E

filmed right on the show floor.
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EXHIBITOR LIST

The Annual Meeting EXPO is not your typical EXPO. It's home to some of the most
innovative, life-changing products and services from business firms dedicated to aging
service providers and the residents you serve. Here is a preview of the 2022 Exhibitors.
Visit leadingageannualmeeting.org/exhibit-sponsors-floor-plan for the most
current Exhibitor List.

Exhibitor List as of July 11, 2022.

COMPANY NAME Booth # COMPANY NAME Booth #

3rdPlus 1204 Bear Robotics/Servi 3613
A/R SNF Solutions, LLC 2741 BerryDunn 3627
Able Diagnostics 818 Bestbath 3629
Accelerated Care Plus Corp. 3413 BlueFingerprint 2732
Accora 3811 BlueOrange Compliance 2815
Accushield 2416 BoardEffect, A Diligent Brand 2413
Accutech Security 914 Boulder Associates Architects 3713
ADT Commercial 714 Brightly Software (Formerly Dude Solutions) 2634
Advanced Entry 835 By The Yard Inc. 726
Advanced Wireless Communications 1314 Caavo 1616
Aegis Therapies 3404 CafeAge & Garden 1444
AG Architecture 2434 CafeAge & Garden 3828
Ageless Innovation/Joy for All Companion Pets 708 CafeAge & Garden 528
AKCG - Public Relations Counselors 1414 Cain Brothers a division of KeyBanc Capital Market 1323
Alexa Smart Properties 3223 CarePenguin 1940
ALIS by Medtelligent, Inc. 2834 CarePredict 2307
Allbridge 1834 CARF International 913
Alzheimer's Association 704 Caringale Solutions 3212
American HealthTech 2429 Caspar.Ai 1344
American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) 931 Cawley Company 827
Angell Marketing 3427 CBORD & Horizon Software 2729
APCO Signs 910 CJMW Architecture 2934
Apploi 927 CLA 2610
ARCH Consultants, Ltd. 907 Clancy & Theys Construction Company 1023
Arjo Inc. 804 CleanBrands LLC 917
Assembly Health 2819 CNA 3417
Assisted Living Memory Boxes 3727 Compass Community Living 3018
Attane 2309 connectRN, Inc. 3023
Aufderworld Corporation 211 Consonus Healthcare Services 2541
AvidXchange, Inc. 1410 Continuing Care Actuaries 2431
Baker Tilly 1141 CORE Construction 3129

Basic American Medical Products 3034 Cornell Communications, Inc. 1734
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EXHIBITOR LIST

Exhibitor List as of July 11, 2022.

COMPANY NAME Booth # COMPANY NAME Booth #

Creating Results, Inc. 1513 Furniture Solutions Group 1505
Cubigo 1229 Further 1407
Cura Hospitality an Elior Company 2010 Gale Healthcare Solutions 3440
D.A. Davidson & Co. 1719 Genesis Rehabilitation Services 3423
DAC Bond 3805 Glennis Solutions 1227
Davey Coach Sales, Inc. 2439 Goldman Sachs & Co LLC 713
Davis Harrison Dion, Inc. 1934 Graham Construction & Management, Inc. 719
Dawn House 819 Greenbrier 2207
Deffet Group, Inc. 2135 Greystone 2410
Dele Health Tech 1509 GroovyTek 363
Dementia Engagement Solutions 1840 Guardian Pharmacy LLC 1613
Dignity Lifts 1244 Guy Roofing, Inc. 3131
Direct Supply, Inc. 3007 Hamilton CapTel 2624
DISH 1207 Hamlin Capital Advisors 1210
Dividat USA 3425 Harloff Company 3634
dormakaba 1423 HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 1125
Dreamscape Marketing, LLC 2916 Healthcare Services Group, Inc. 3312
Dynamic Mobile Imaging 1124 HealthPRO - Heritage 1415
EasyShifts.com LLC 3819 HealthSignals 1629
Eklego Workforce Solutions 906 Hireology 1213
Eldergrow 1341 HJ Sims 1919
Elsevier, Inc. 2426 HKS, Inc. 2841
EncompassCare 3806 HMS - Healthcare Margin Specialists 2419
Encore Rehabilitation Services 3429 Holleran Consulting 1709
Engrain 3436 Holsag Canada (MITY Inc) 1104
Enquire 1115 Hord Coplan Macht Architects 1534
Enseo 1111 iN2L + LifeLoop 1623
Entegra 1608 Independence Rehab 908
Essity HMS North America Inc. 2441 Infinity Rehab 3711
Esteam Health 1740 Inovalon 2519
Eversound 1530 Intellitec Solutions 1313
Evoke Health 1939 IntelyCare 1807
Experience Partner 3232 Intuition Robotics/ElliQ 3526
EZ Way, Inc. 3810 IT Initiatives, Inc. 3709
Fairfield Chair 3032 JANUS et Cie 3818
FireAvert 1329 Java Group Programs Inc. 1223
Fitch Ratings 3804 Johnson, Kendall & Johnson 1529
FIVE19 Creative 2513 JSA Design 2632
FlexCart 720 KamiVision 2516
FORVIS 3204 KARE 3014
FullCount 3336 KDA Architects 3416
Functional Pathways 2335 Lantz-Boggio Architects 2424

LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting | 19



http://www.LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting

EXHIBITOR LIST

Exhibitor List as of July 11, 2022.

COMPANY NAME Booth # COMPANY NAME Booth #

LCS 1816 Omnicare, a CVS Health Company 1419
LeaderStat 2910 OnShift 2313
LeadingAge Association Booth 2219 Open Strategy Group, a Service of Covenant Living 915
LeadingAge Live 2019 PalCare 1932
LECESSE Construction Services 2241 Panasonic Corporation of North America 918
Lenhardt Rodgers Architects & Interiors 3620 Panasonic Corporation of North America 919
LifeAire 1417 Parasol Alliance 1532
Lifeline 1523 Partners Pharmacy 2216
Lifestone Link US 2310 Pathway Health Services Inc. 1413
Love & Company, Inc. 3419 Paycor 831
Lument 3523 Paymerang 2210
Luminaut 1110 Peerlytics 3530
Make Your Move, LLC 1541 Performance Foodservice 3616
Manchester Mills 3813 Perkins Eastman 2623
mate.LLC 1641 Pest Notify 1941
MatrixCare 2619 PharMerica Corporation 2613
McGriff Insurance Services 2941 Pinnacle Communications 2235
McKesson Medical-Surgical 2517 Piper Sandler & Co. 2907
McKnight's Long-Term Care News 3510 Plante Moran 2809
MDP | Merlino Design Partnership 3410 PointClickCare 1810
MealSuite 3615 PointRight/Net Health 1924
Medical Solutions 3734 PRDG 3820
Med-Mizer, Inc. 940 Prelude Services 2239
Med-Net Concepts 1239 Prime Care Technologies, Inc. 1316
MemaRang 1841 Prime Time Healthcare 3536
Middleby 2641 Proactive Medical Review & Consulting LLC 3823
Milliman, Inc. 1510 ProAssurance 3144
Miracle Method 3244 Proliant 1425
Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US 3714 Propel Insurance 3504
MobilityWorks Commercial 1730 ProviNET Solutions 2813
Mohawk Group 1004 QSR Automations 3827
Momentum Healthware 3237 Quiring General 1311
Moss Adams LLP 823 RCare 2807
National DataCare Corporation 2526 RDG Planning & Design 2629
Nationwide Specialty Care Services 3418 Red e App 1307
Nelson-Tremain Partnership, Architecture & Design 1123 Reliant Rehabilitation 2539
Netsmart 2013 Relias 904
NexDine Hospitality Group 2616 Remedi SeniorCare Pharmacy 3045
Noelker and Hull Associates, Inc. 1334 Rendever 3229
NuAlg 3426 RetirementHomeTV Corporation 2141

Nutrition Management Services Company 2835 Rice Fergus Miller Architecture & Planning 1113
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Exhibitor List as of July 11, 2022.

COMPANY NAME Booth # COMPANY NAME Booth #

RKL LLP

RLPS Architects

Rouxbe Online Culinary Training
RSM US LLP

RTG Medical

SafelyYou

SAIDO Learning Therapy
Sawgrass Partners, LLC
Schemmer

Secure Care Products, LLC
Select Rehabilitation, LLC
Senior Living Chaplains

Senior Options

Senior Sign

SENIOROI

Sentrics

SFCS Architects

Sharps Compliance, Inc.

Sherpa CRM

ShiftKey

ShiftMed

Simply Connect and Notify Nurse Call
Single Digits for Senior Living (formerly Inviacom)
Smartcare Software

Sodexo Seniors

Solutions Advisors Group
Sound Physician

Southern Bus & Mobility

Space Tables, Inc.

STANLEY Healthcare

StateServ

Stewart & Conners Architects, PLLC
Strategic Dining Services
Summer Classics Contract
Synchrony Health Services
TaleGate

Tandem - Senior Living Advisors
Tech-Sage

TekTone® Sound & Signal
Tembo Health

Tender Touch Rehab Services, LLC

2237
1819
3618
1016
3641
1426

916
2710

920

808
2607
2436
1632

923
1506
3004
2810
3029
1526
1813
2035
1240
3604
1741
1604
1326

813
1836
2931
1215

926
1411
3044

710
2041
1018
1710
2039
1930
1441
2325

EXHIBITOR LIST

The Compliance Store

The Green House Project

The United Mattress, LLC

The Vectre

The Weitz Company

Theoria Medical

ThriveWell Tech

THW Design

T™MC

TOI Labs

Tover

Transportation Equipment Sales Corporation - TESCO
TridentCare

TZMO USA, Inc. (Seni )
Unemployment Services Trust
University of Massachusetts Gerontology
UprightVR, Inc

Vancare, Inc.

Vanguard

VCPI

Vigil Health Solutions Inc.
VirtuSense Technologies
VisualTouch Point Of Sale Solutions
Vocera Communications, Inc.
VoiceFriend

Volante Systems

Walsh Group

Warfel Construction Company
WayForth

WelcomeHome Software
WellSky

Wells of Hope Center
Whiting-Turner

Wipfli LLP

Wissner-Bosserhoff

Wohlsen Construction Company
World Cinema

Yardi Systems, Inc.

Ziegler

ZOLL Medical Corporation

623
1429
3718
2731
2529
3606
3041
2016
3010
1630
1516
2830
1929
3808
1829
2524
2531

929

924
1508
2829
3723
2007
2341
2534
1339
3409
1515
3623
1406
1404
3031
1504
1511
2637
1832

829
1804
2407
3704
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

BoardEffect

ADILIGENT BRAND

Able Diagnostics 818 Enable operational efficiency so you have
Advanced Entry 835 more time to focus on your mission while
AKCG.- Public Relations Counselors 1414 empowering collaboration between your
Applo 927 board, committees, and your nonprofit
Assembly Health 2819 leadership.
Caavo 1616
CarePenguin 1940
Caringale Solutions 3212
CleanBrands LLC 917
Dementia Engagement Solutions 1840
Dividat USA 3425
EncompassCare 3806
Esteam Health 1740
Evoke Health 1939
Further 1407
GroovyTek 3632
Independence Rehab 908
Intuition Robotics/ElliQ 3526 L earn more at boardeffect.com
KamiVision 2516
Lifestone Link US 2310
Make Your Move, LLC 1541
mate.LLC 1641
Med-Net Concepts 1239
Memarang 1841
i Guaranteed
Mohawk Group 1004 m
Open Strategy Group, a Service of Covenant Living 915 saVI n g S o n
Panasonic Corporation of North America 918

u
Peerlyti 3530
Pz:trlf:)::‘y 1941 yo u r m aj o r
i dical Review & Consulti C 3823 -
P 3927 ope rati ng

Red e App 1307

e expenses.

Simply Connect and Notify Nurse Call 1240

Smartcare Software 1741

StateServ 926 HEALTHCARE
Synchrony Health Services 2041

TaleGate 1018 MARGIN

Tembo Health 1441

The United Mattress, LLC 3718

Theoria Medical 3606 hmspecialists.com

TOI Labs 1630

Wissner-Bosserhoff 2637

World Cinema 829 Come visit us in booth #1220
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Discover new
concepts,

== as versatile as
your needs.

T

=
8
ll!h.

Professional digitiza

r'solutions for:

| Safe sleep | Needs-based care
iy




Resident care isn’t just about clinical excellence.

Unlock the and you need
to support your community with

11

Higher collections. Lower staff turnover. Less stress.
Assembly Health is your partner in back-office excellence.

Tl A W oW oW

—— Revenue Cycle Financial Compliance
Management Services Services Consulting
| Interim & Offsite MDS Onsite
| Permanent Staffing Coordinators Podiatric Care

=
. —uill ¥

Meet the Assembly Health team at Booth #2819 or visit assembly.health

All the Support a
i I
Synergy Partner Can Provide!

TH ROUG H The time of operating in silos

is over. By working collaboratively,
s nch ro n we ensure the following:

y y * Improved Outcomes
» Efficient Communication

* Reduced Readmissions
» Effective Collaboration

@ 5ynchronyM « Satisfied Customers

HEALTH SERVICES * Cost Savings

Pursuing Clinical Excellence, Together

This means effective collaboration
for Patient-Centered Care!

For more information visit us at SynchronyHS.com.



Achieve up to 40%

fall reductions

& 80% fewer ER
visits using Artificial
Intelligence’

Bringing what'’s next
to Senior Healthcare’

Direct Supply is connecting care providers,
startups, universities and a diverse array
of industry experts to develop and deliver Leverage smart wearables

next-gen technology breakthroughs £ el i JELlienien
technology to passively
that help: monitor residents

Elevate resident & staff safety

o

Improve staff efficiency

Reduce operation costs

. a
|"‘" mm b
b, -

Improve air quality for your
residents and staff with

innovative technologies

And more

Sl
i

SUPPLY

Learn more at

Discover life-enhancing breakthroughs
for seniors in the largest tech lab of its

DirectSupply.com kind in the United States

'Aggregated data from facilities prior to and after implementing the SafelyYou
solution during a 32 week period in 2019-2020. Individual and community results
will vary based on a variety of factors.

Xiong GL, Bayen E, Nickels S, et al. Real-time video detection of falls in dementia
care facility and reduced emergency care. Am J Manag Care. 2019;25(7):314-315

©2022 Direct Supply, Inc. All rights reserved.




PRODUCT CATEGORIES

ACCREDITATION
Continuing Care Actuaries 2431
Milliman, Inc. 1510 Alzheimer's Association 704
American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC) 931
ARCHITECTURE/INTERIOR DESIGN Wells of Hope Center 3031

AG Architecture 2434
BlueFingerprint 2732 BUILDING PRODUCTS/EQUIPMENT

Boulder Associates Architects 3713
CJMW Architecture 2934 APCO Signs 910
HKS, Inc. 2841 Bestbath 3629
Hord Coplan Macht Architects 1534 Direct Supply, Inc. 3007
JSA Design 2632 dormakaba 1423
KDA Architects 3416 LifeAire 1417
Lantz-Boggio Architects 2424 mate.LLC 1641
Lenhardt Rodgers Architects & Interiors 3620 Middleby 2641
Luminaut 1110 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US 3714
MDP | Merlino Design Partnership 3410 Mohawk Group 1004
Nelson-Tremain Partnership, Architecture & Design 1123
Noelker and Hull Associates, Inc. 1334
Perkins Eastman 2623
PRDG 3820
RDG Planning & Design 2629
Rice Fergus Miller Architecture & Planning 1113
RLPS Architects 1819
Schemmer 920
SFCS Architects 2810
Stewart & Conners Architects, PLLC 1411
THW Design 2016

Designing a
of Senior Environments
303.773.0436 | lantz-boggio.com
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Engaging environments are everything.
They change the way we feel, our sense of well-being,

and how we connect with each oth

e Let's create one togeI:I1er.

.-..l

o & — R

REST SN

-‘#
.t . M.

ARCHITECTURE | LAND PLANNING | INTERIORS I'PURCHASING

o ST E. E_ -
visit our work &.



PERKINS —
EASTMAN

e Iy L2 -

Architecture
Interior Design
Strategic Visioning
Master Planning

www.perkinseastman.com

—




InFoR™AlMobile

The New Standard for
Interactive Staff Workflow

Call Management Reports

e Call management, text/chat & voice Every aspect of receiving and responding
¢ {OS or Android compatible to a resident call is time stamped and
e Multiple Zones, call zone placed into the AlMobile database for
expansion & escalation convenient review and unprecedented
e All-call staff alert reporting capabilities at central stations
e Display to handsets, and desktop devices.
wall boards, central
stations and more

System Activity Data Reports

e All Calls
- Resident/
Location
- Device
- Caregiver
- Reason
- Shift
- Response Time
- Zone
e Text Chat History
e [ ogin History
e Export Reports
- PDF & Excel

Take Nurse Call Capabilities to
a New Level with Our Wireless
Call Stations & Pendants

AlMobile employs the very latest in
wireless technology to facilitate simple and
cost-effective installations & high reliability.
This includes the latest release of the
Resident Voice WiFi pendant that provides
2-way resident-to-staff voice communication.

Assisted

L — A, . .
e ’ Cornell offers a complete family of wired and
Skilled . .
. “cae wireless InForm™ Nurse Call systems to accommodate virtually

Lr_nd_ependent
e any budget and level of care.

InFORM™ AlMobile ¢ InFORM™ IndePendant (Wireless) ¢ InFORM™ Visual 4000 (Wired)

Contact us today for more information and a free demo.

T
CORNELL

Your Care Connection

Milwaukee, WI USA e 800-558-8957 e 414-351-4660 e www.cornell.com e sales@cornell.com
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

BUILDING SAFETY/DISASTER RESPONSE il COMPUTER SERVICES/DATA
MANAGEMENT/SOFTWARE

Tech-Sage 2039
Apploi 927
BoardEffect, A Diligent Brand 2413
COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS Brightly Software Formerly Dude Solutions 2634
& SERVICES Caringale Solutions 3212
CBORD & Horizon Software 2729
Advanced Wireless Communications 1314 CDW Healthcare 3130
Caavo 1616 Cubigo 1229
Pinnacle Communications 2235 EasyShifts.com LLC 3819
RCare 2807 Enquire 1115
Vocera Communications, Inc. 2341 Glennis Solutions 1227
VoiceFriend 2534 Inovalon 2519
Intellitec Solutions 1313
MealSuite 3615
National DataCare Corporation 2526
Panasonic Corporation of North America 919
Parasol Alliance 1532
Prelude Services 2239
Prime Care Technologies, Inc. 1316
ProviNET Solutions 2813
Senior Sign 923
Sherpa CRM 1526
. ThriveWell Tech 3041
w Inovalon o 1508
Are workload issues WelcomeHome Software 1406

causing errors
and claims

rejections?

:'ll-- o
‘Sumn!

Ready for better patient outcomes
and a healthier revenue cycle?

Discover how Inovalon’s automated tools
boost accuracy, efficiency, and staff morale!

VISIT US AT BOOTH 2519

www.inovalon.com
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING

Clancy & Theys Construction Company 1023 A/R SNF Solutions, LLC 2741
CORE Construction 3129 Baker Tilly 1141
Graham Construction & Management, Inc. 719 BerryDunn 3627
Guy Roofing, Inc. 3131 HMS - Healthcare Margin Specialists 2419
LECESSE Construction Services 2241 Med-Net Concepts 1239
Quiring General 1311 Moss Adams LLP 823
The Weitz Company 2529 NuAlg 3426
Walsh Group 3409 Pathway Health Services Inc. 1413
Warfel Construction Company 1515 Proactive Medical Review & Consulting LLC 3823
Whiting-Turner 1504 RKL LLP 2237
Wohlsen Construction Company 1832 RSM US LLP 1016

Senior Options 1632

The Green House Project 1429

Wipfli LLP 1511

Enriching ﬁﬁgby design

It's more than just architecture.

ST CS

architecture engineering planning interiors www.sfcs.com

roanoke | charlotte | philadelphia | louisville
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"~ Innovative sol
;ﬁoo g per pectlves Its how
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10 help more than 200 Iong—ter b 1 B STRATEGY&OPERATIONS

nationwide strategloally stay ahea of char l > T dr 1 mANSAGTIONPS
for what’s next. Dlscover how our mdus}r /p :

services can help your organlzatlon fodxé O

matters most: delivering quality care. {

RISE WITH THE WEST.

Visit us at booth #823 at the Leading Age Annual
Meeting & EXPO

MOSSADAMS

~ACCOUNTING. / CONSULTING / WEALTH MANAGEMENT

X
Assurance tax, an¢consu[tmg offered thmughMoss Adams LLP. ISO/IEC 27091 servlces offered thmugh Gadence Assurance LLG, a Mo;s Adams company Investment advlsory offered through,  _
Moss Adams Wealth Adyisors-LLC. ©2022 Mess Adams LLP; XA 4 X v g X XEae?

A ol — X T A ISR v + gt )T MR TR+ — xSz +




PRODUCT CATEGORIES =

Communicate Better

DEMENTIA ENGAGEMENT/ with TV
BRAIN FITNESS i

Assisted Living Memory Boxes 3727

Dementia Engagement Solutions 1840

Dividat USA 3425

Esteam Health 1740

MemaRang 1841

SAIDO Learning Therapy 916

DEVELOPMENT/MANAGEMENT

& REAL ESTATE SERVICES
ARCH Consultants, Ltd. 907
Greenbrier 2207 Booth 1616 live demo
Greystone 2410
LCS 1816
Sawgrass Partners, LLC 2710
The Vectre 2731
DOCUMENTATION/
COMPLIANCE RESOURCES
BlueOrange Compliance 2815
Cawley Company 827
Simply Connect and Notify Nurse Call 1240
The Compliance Store 623
ELECTRONIC MEDICAL RECORDS
ALIS by Medtelligent, Inc. 2834
American HealthTech 2429
MatrixCare 2619
Netsmart 2013
PointClickCare 1810 — . i
PointRight/Net Health 1924 + . . . e
Visitor Security. Simplified.

Accushield helps Senior Living Communities create a
safer and healthier environment.

e Touchless SignIn / Out e Instant Temp Scanning
e Real-Time Dashboards e Health Screen Questions
e Print Name Badges e Google Review Accelerator

For more information visit www.accushield.com
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We can bring
peace of mind
to your next
building project.

Hidden pitfalls including unclear contracts,
regulatory factors, and other unknowns can lead
to missed deadlines and lost opportunities.

Hiring a development advisor means you have PLANNING
an experienced partner by your side who will Strategic Vision, Owner Programming,
keep the project team to task and focus efforts Regulatory Assessment

to minimize your risk and maximize your value.

PRE-CONSTRUCTION

Design Oversight, Contract
Negotiations, Logistics Planning

CONSTRUCTION

Cost Controls/Monitoring, Quality
Review, Construction Observations

MAINTENANCE
FROM VISION TO OCCUPANCY Operational Efficiencies, Vendor

Whether you are just embarking on the Management, Facilities Benchmarks
journey or about to start construction, ARCH
will bring their excellent communication skills,

vast experience, and proven processes to COMPREHENSIVE SERVICES

projects across the country. « Master Planning

« Facility Conditions Assessment
« Capital Project Management
« Construction Consulting

Contact Frank today to schedule a
complimentary consultation.

Partnering to
GUIDE the
entire building

A R C I_I process.

ARCH Consultants, LTD. 888-692-4925

300 Knightsbridge Pkwy, fmuraca@architd.com
Suite 340 www.archltd.com

Lincolnshire, IL 60069 CHICAGO & SAN DIEGO




I’ LCS® L%ﬂd:iﬂw'

2022 bronze partner

Exceptional experiences
start as extraordinary plans.

For more than 50 years, the LCS Family of Companies has dedicated itself to
exceeding the expectations of the residents and partners we serve. We are
committed to developing new lifestyle and health initiatives, increasing occupancy
and boosting your community’s financial performance. We’ve learned that tomorrow’s
success is dependent on the plans you make today. Let our experts help you fulfill
your community’s master planning, design, and construction management needs.

How can we help bring your vision to life?
Visit us at booth #1816 during the LeadingAge EXPO.

LCSnet.com

For more information, contact:
Joe Weisenburger // VP/Senior Director of Business Development // weisenburgerjoe@LCSnet.com

Zane Bennett // Director of Business Development // bennettzane@LCSnet.com

- oy ,}
=\ Life Carer
LCS.- ‘\v )\ Services

DEVELOPMENT

NEW DEVELOPMENT // REDEVELOPMENT // LEADING NOT-FOR-PROFIT THIRD-PARTY MANAGER //
MASTER PLANNING FOCUSED ON FULFILLING YOUR MISSION




PointClickCare

Senior Living Software

Your foundation for building
a community where people want
to live and work.

The right cloud-based senior living software can help keep your staff happy and
engaged, leading to improved resident experiences, and a healthier bottom line.

Y Y& B g

Provide the Best Ensure Quality and Improve Your Create Staff
Experience Compliance Financial Health Efficiency

pointclickcare.com/industry-solutions/senior-living




A trusted advisor

s

- - -

Our 40 years of senior living planning, development,
marketing, and operational problem solving means we
know your consumer and the detailed execution required
in the business of senior living.

The steps you take today will
affect where your organization is
in the next five years. Wherever
you want that to be, Greystone is
here to help.

Project Planning | Marketing
A G Development | Strategic Planning
R E Y STO N E Financial Advisory | Management

225 E. John Carpenter Fwy, Ste. 700, Irving, TX 75062 | www.greystonecommunities.com | (972) 402-3700



PRODUCT CATEGORIES

EMERGENCY RESPONSE SYSTEMS FINANCIAL SERVICES/SYSTEMS

ADT Commercial 714 Assembly Health 2819
Cornell Communications, Inc. 1734 AvidXchange, Inc. 1410
Lifeline 1523 Cain Brothers a division of KeyBanc Capital Market 1323
PalCare 1932 CLA 2610
TekTone® Sound & Signal 1930 D.A. Davidson & Co. 1719
Vigil Health Solutions Inc. 2829 DAC Bond 3805
Fitch Ratings 3804
EXECUTIVE SEARCH FIRM/ e o
STAFF RECRUITMENT Hamlin Capital Advisors 1210
HJ Sims 1919
Deffet Group, Inc. 2135 Lument 3523
Eklego Workforce Solutions 906 Paymerang 2210
LeaderStat 2910 Piper Sandler & Co. 2907
Plante Moran 2809
Ziegler 2407
Advanced Entry 835
Pest Notify 1941

PIPER SAR

Realize the power of 'rlners

Same
experienced

Living Finance

o b,
New firm. ROMY MCCARTHY
-
Providing best-in-class client services for over 30 years. U nwave ri n
Why partner with us: ° g - v
]
* Customized financing plans — your resident and community needs are CI Ie nt Su Cce SS. "."_" L
unigue to your organization; your financing plan should be too. -
. Comprehengve d!str{bytlon pI?tform - \l/v<lelare ablel to deliver a low cost D.A. Davidson, a trusted
of capital while maintaining maximum flexibility for clients. .
¢ Integrated dual-track approach - ability to seamlessly execute either a ?XperF in t'ax-exe:mpt OGIEVA GUOBADIA
public offering or bank placement structure, if market conditions change. financi ng, Is dedicated ‘
* Strong capital position — as a publicly traded company, our broad corporate to provid i ng innovative '

resources allow us to underwrite clients’ debt in a variety of market conditions. ca pital markets financin g

* Diverse expertise — we work with life plan, rental and affordable senior o o
solutions for our senior

communities, including nonprofit and for-profit providers, single site and
multi-site, with projects spanning affiliations, acquisitions, new construction ||V|ng cllents.
and refinancing.

To learn more, contact our senior living team: SeniorLiving@dadco.com
Brad Wirt Jeremy Gerber Jeff Fivecoat (832) 421-2225
Managing Director Managing Director Managing Director d d . d

612 303 6704 612 303 6656 614 889 8401 adaviason.com
bradley.wirt@psc.com  jeremy.gerber@psc.com jeffrey.fivecoat@psc.com

Marc Silver Matt Weaver Jenny Wade

Managing Director Managing Director Senior Vice President

518 242 7818 904 381 9844 612 303 6261

marc.silver@psc.com matthew.weaver@psc.com  jennifer.wade@psc.com D ‘A‘ DAVI D S O N
PiperSandler.com FIXED INCOME CAPITAL MARKETS M
Since 1895. Member SIPC and NYSE. © 2021 Piper Sandler & Co. 7/22 CM-22-0993 D.A. Davidson & Co. member SIPC

RICKLOHR
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‘ lante moran | 4t consuiing We keep performance in focus for your

senior living community.

p

Wealth Management.

Powerful
leadership.

We're proud to partner with LeadingAge
for the 2022 Annual Meeting and Expo.

plantemoran.com/healthcare

Your financial needs. Our can-do approach.

Partnered Right. Structured Right. Executed Right.

HJ Sims recognizes that sometimes conventional financing isn’t
the right financing. Our bankers craft each financing to address the
specific and unigue needs of each client. This signature approach
takes more effort, but it ultimately helps us position our clients, and
this sector, for greater success. And that's how we, at HJ Sims,
measure ourselves every day.

-

HJ SIMS

SIMS FINANCED RIGHT® MSRITSI’?\%

Aaron Rulnick, Managing Principal
301.424.9135 | arulnick@hjsims.com

Sims Mortgage Funding is a wholly owned subsidiary of HJ Sims.
Past performance does not guarantee similar future results. Member of FINRA, SIPC.



Make it happen
with Vanguard'’s
expert OCIO services

Let us keep watch over your investments
so you can focus on your mission.

Find out why Vanguard is the largest, most
trusted asset manager for nonpro1‘:its.1’2

12 Source: Pensions & Investments, 2021.
Source: Market Strategies International. Cogent Reports™ US Institutional Brandscape® March 2020.
Respondents selected Vanguard as the asset manager they most associated with being a company they trusted.

All investing is subject to risk, including the possible loss of the money you invest.
Advisory services are provided by Vanguard Advisers, Inc. (VAI), a registered investment advisor.
©2022 The Vanguard Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

Vanguard
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www.ziegler.com L@Gd]ng Age® LEﬂd} ngAge

2022 gold partner

ZIEGLER SENIOR LIVING FINANCE

Together we are making a continued commitment to senior living excellence
through education and comprehensive, innovative financial services

% Investment Banking Seed Capital

@ Financial Risk Management FHA/HUD Mortgage Banking

Dispositions, Mergers & @ Capital & Strategic Planning
Acquisitions

@ Sponsorship Transitions Research, Education & Thought
Leadership

DAN HERMANN //://

President & CEO

Head of Investment Banking '
askziegler@ziegler.com ]_eg er
800 366 8899

CAPITAL :: INVESTMENTS :: ADVICE

Investment banking services offered through B.C. Ziegler and Company. FHA mortgage banking services are provided through Ziegler
Financing Corporation, which is not a registered broker/dealer. Ziegler Financing Corporation and B.C. Ziegler and Company are affiliated and
referral fees may be paid by either entity for services provided.

©2022 B.C. Ziegler and Company | Member SIPC & FINRA
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FREOM FIRST TO LASTING
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- Morrison Living, Coreworks, and Unidine -

v IT XM YA KON EOr anna [RERFIRETLT




PRODUCT CATEGORIES

FOOD MANAGEMENT & SERVICES FURNITURE

Bear Robotics/Servi 3613 Basic American Medical Products 3034
Common CENTS Solutions 934 By The Yard Inc. 726
Compass Community Living 3018 Fairfield Chair 3032
Cura Hospitality an Elior Company 2010 Furniture Solutions Group 1505
Entegra 1608 Holsag Canada MITY Inc 1104
FullCount 3336 JANUS et Cie 3818
Healthcare Services Group, Inc. 3312 Med-Mizer, Inc. 940
MealSuite 3615 Space Tables, Inc. 2931
NexDine Hospitality Group 2616 Summer Classics Contract 710
Nutrition Management Services Company 2835
Performance Foodservice 3616
Sodexo Seniors 1604
Strategic Dining Services 3044
VisualTouch Point Of Sale Solutions 2007
Volante Systems 1339

Healthcare
SERVICES GROUP

OUR FAMILY
OF COMPANIES

HOSPITALITY XEhDELL.I&'.-

FaEIUITIES A TERENT
Experience. Amazing. Service.

o
i o

A
VISIT US AT BOOTH 2616 CORFIMITY
and learn about our TASTEFUL T T D
approach and how we create
truly memorable experiences @
for your residents, colleagues,
and guests. STREATS

1-800-363-HCSG | www.hesgoorp.com
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(_.-/"
Visual Touch
POINT OF SALE

SENIORLIVING
SOLUTIONS IN
THE WORLD

HANDLING ALL LEVELS OF CARE
TRACK & BILL ALL PROFIT CENTERS

Specializing in Point of Sale Solutions
CCRC Self Service Kiosks
Rehab Clinics Resident Portal
Long Term Care Online Ordering

Online Reservations

5 . Resident in Room App
Leading Innovation Dietary Production System

Since 1985 with 6000+ Resident Satisfaction Tool
Communities Worldwide Table Side Ordering with Tablets

WWW.VISUALTOUCHUSA.COM
VISIT US AT BOOTH 2007

GET IN VISUALTOUCH GLOBAL

2401 East Atlantic Blvd. Suite 310 Toll Free: (B55) 513-8877
TOUCH Pompano Beach, Florida 33062 USA Info@VisualTouchPOS.com



PRODUCT CATEGORIES

HUMAN RESOURCES/STAFFING
SERVICES/EMPLOYEE ENGAGMENT

connectRN, Inc.

Gale Healthcare Solutions
Hireology

IntelyCare

KARE

OnShift

Paycor

Prime Time Healthcare
Proliant

RTG Medical

Senior Living Chaplains
ShiftKey

ShiftMed

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

IT Initiatives, Inc.

INSURANCE

CNA

Johnson, Kendall & Johnson
McGriff Insurance Services
Nationwide Specialty Care Services
ProAssurance

Propel Insurance

Unemployment Services Trust
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and enriching the lives of older adults. When we get to know you — history and hopes,

brand and beliefs — we’ll make your authentic self shine irresistibly.

angell
MARKETING

Get real at 602.997.2460.
Find Angell Marketing at Booth 3427 or visit angellmarketing.com for more information.




Let’s Build The Future
of Healthcare Together.

connectRN is the leading nurse-centric platform that is reinventing the
way nurses and other healthcare professionals are finding work. Delivering
consistent and quality healthcare to the communities we serve is what we
strive for everyday. Our seamless platform was built to help proactively
plan for gaps in clinician coverage and enables you to manage your
staffing needs with confidence.

With a thriving network of credentialed clinicians, who are ready to work,
we're here to deliver the highest level of support when you need it most.

Together we can:
* Empower unit managers and community leadership
= Simplify on-demand staffing

* Reduce crises, and the always-on shortage of help

con”nectirN

Visit us at booth #3023 to say hello and learn more about connectRN.



PRODUCT CATEGORIES

INTERNET SERVICES/
TELEVISION SERVICES
Allbridge 1834
Aufderworld Corporation 911
DISH 1207
Enseo 1111
HealthSignals 1629
VISI-t Booth 34’] 7 Retire'mentHomeTV Corporation 2141
Sentrics 3004
tO |ea n abOUt our Single Digits for Senior Living formerly Inviacom 3604
World Cinema 829

dynamic healthcare

insurance solutions. MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES & SERVICES

cna.com/healthcare

CleanBrands LLC 917

FireAvert 1329
“CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain

CNA Financial Corporation subsidiaries use the “CNA" trademark in FlexCart 720
connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright

©2022 CNA. All rights reserved. 20220624 3109 HD Supply Facilities Maintenance 1125

Miracle Method 3244

MARKETING, PR & ADVERTISING

3rdPlus 1204

BETTER \ AKCG - Public Relations Counselors 1414

\ Angell Marketing 3427

\ Attane 2309

Creating Results 1513

MORE David Harrison Dion, Inc. 1934

Dreamscape Marketing, LLC 2916

FIVE19 Creative 2513

FASTER Holleran Consulting 1709

Love & Company Inc. 3419

Make Your Move, LLC 1541

McKnight's Long-Term Care News 3510

SENIOROI 1506

Solution Advisors Grou 1326

attaneresults.com oresewp
Tandem - Senior Living Advisors 1710

attane

The evolution of GlynnDevins
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

MEDICAL PRODUCTS & SERVICES PHARMACY SERVICES

Arjo Inc. 804 Guardian Pharmacy LLC 1613
Dynamic Mobile Imaging 1124 Omnicare, a CVS Health Company 1419
Essity HMS North America Inc. 2441 Partners Pharmacy 2216
EZ Way, Inc. 3810 PharMerica Corporation 2613
Harloff Company 3634 Remedi SeniorCare Pharmacy 3045
McKesson Medical-Surgical 2517 Synchrony Health Services 2041
Sharps Compliance, Inc. 3029
The United Mattress, LLC 3718
TridentCare 1929
TZMO USA, Inc. Seni 3808
Vancare, Inc. 929
Wissner-Bosserhoff 2637
ZOLL Medical Corporation 3704

S shiftkey

Never Worry About
Getting Overcharged _
By Staffing Agencies /.

-

[ ALUIGNING™
PARTNERSHIPS

Since 1978

ShiftKey facilitates

a direct connection
between facilities &
independent healthcare
professionals.

Tandem Senior Living Advisors and
Holleran Consulting are proud to continue

our Annual Meeting Sponsorship of

The ShlftKey Difference LeadingAge National. Visit us online at

Tandem78.com or HolleranConsult.com.

e

v NO surge pricing v NO hidden fees
v NO shift differentials « NO surprises T AN D E M senion & HOLLERAN

ADVISORS

Visit www.shiftkey.com for more information.
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NO| + O LifeLoop

Together, we can do more.

More of the things we love: Providing residents with more
access to content and better ways to engage with their families.
Providing family members with more transparency on the well-
being of their loved one. Providing staff members with more
ways to feel efficient, productive, and valued in their roles.

To learn more about this exciting partnership and
what it can mean for your community, visit iN2L.com!




Expert care for elderly skin
" ~Introducing the TENA ProSkin™
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Better care is better for everyone.

TENA® understands that keeping skin dry and clean can be
challenging. This is why we have introduced TENA ProSkin™ —
a 3-Step Skin Health Solution to help reduce the risk of skin
issues. TENA ProSkin™, a new approach to skin health:

keep it dry, keep it clean and keep it protected.



PharMerica

World-class pharmacy services.

That's what PharMerica delivers to our
partners in a broad array of healthcare
markets, including long-term care, senior
living, hospice, IDD/behavioral health,
home infusion, specialty, and hospital

management.

PharMerica is a national leader in pharmacy
services with a local touch:

e 30-plus years of senior care experience

e 180+ pharmacies

e Over 6,000 dedicated healthcare professionals

e More than 200 local, hands-on clinical consultants

At each touchpoint, we’re furthering our mission: to help
people live their best life.

We're also advancing the success of our clients, providing
the capabilities and trusted expertise to help facilities stay
ahead. As a total pharmacy solution, we ensure accurate
and timely access to medications, control pharmacy costs,
and foster compliance with regulations with a best-in-class
approach.

|4 e
[

Find out why we're the long-term care pharmacy provider of choice.

PharMerica.com



PRODUCT CATEGORIES

QUALITY IMPROVEMENT

Further 2631
Peerlytics 3530
Accelerated Care Plus Corp. 3413
Aegis Therapies 3404
Consonus Healthcare Services 2541
EncompassCare 3806
Encore Rehabilitation Services 3429
Functional Pathways 2335
Genesis Rehabilitation Services 3423
HealthPRO - Heritage 1415

Independence Rehab 908

Infinity Rehab 3711
Reliant Rehabilitation 2539
Select Rehabilitation, LLC 2607
Synchrony Health Services 2041
Tender Touch Rehab Services, LLC 2325
T™MC 3010
UprightVR, Inc. 2531

)

Guardmn

ormocy
Service

YOUR PARTNER FOR ‘ )

BETTER OUTCOMES
ACROSS THE BOARD.

guardianpharmacy.com

Visit us at booth #1613 to learn more about

the benefits of a Guardian™ partnership.

RESIDENT CARE AND PERSONAL
PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Able Diagnostics 818

Lifestone Link US 2310
Manchester Mills 3813
STANLEY Healthcare 1215
RESIDENT ENGAGEMENT
TaleGate 1810
STAFF TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
Elsevier, Inc. 2426
Medical Solutions 3734
Red e App 1307
Relias 904
Rouxbe Online Culinary Training 3618
University of Massachusetts Gerontology 2524

Increase
Revenue®

Reduce
Costs.

Find Your
Perfect g
Staffing Mlx.
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sodexo

SENIORS

We are made for these moments.

Working together, we elevate resident experiences

to help achieve your goals. With deep senior living
expertise across the world, Sodexo Seniors
cultivates innovative dining and hospitality that
continually enhances performance as trends and
expectations evolve. And because people are the
heart of our company, our teams deeply care and are

empowered to deliver truly personalized connections.

1-833-977-1759
us.sodexo.com/seniors

Visit Us at Booth #1604

'4: ?r': }: :5?:; :\{‘

elevating life’s moments together



PRODUCT CATEGORIES

START UP VILLAGE PARTICIPANTS TECHNOLOGY ASSISTIVE DEVICES

CarePenguin 1940 Accushield 2416
Dementia Engagement Solutions 1840 Alexa Smart Properties 3223
Esteam Health 1740 CarePenguin 1940
Evoke Health 1939 Caspar.Ai 1344
Make Your Move, LLC 1541 Dele Health Tech 1509
mate.LLC 1641 Dignity Lifts 1244
MemaRang 1841 Engrain 3436
Pest Notify 1941 Eversound 1530
Smartcare Software 1741 GroovyTek 3632
Tembo Health 1441 Hamilton CapTel 2624
iN2L + LifeLoop 1623
Intuition Robotics/ElliQ 3526
K4Connect 1431
KamiVision 2516
Momentum Healthware 3237
Panasonic Corporation of North America 918
QSR Automations 3827
SafelyYou 1426
Secure Care Products, LLC 808
Smartcare Software 1741
StateServ 926
Tover 1516
WellSky 1404
Yardi Systems, Inc. 1804

- 'j\

Advancing wound care,

together.

From wound care and skin care productsto
nutritional and educational support, we’re
here to help you take a comprehensive
approach to patient care. The McKesson
WoundCare Companion™ offers a range of
resources to support you in providing the
best possible care and outcomes, while
saving you time and money.

Download our WoundCare Companion
to get started.
mms.mckesson.com/wound-care

© 2021 McKesson Medical-Surgical Ine.
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kol We help you
Netsmart make care

Technology Solutions dEI ive ry eaSier

Advisory Services

Legislative Advocacy Through technology, services
and advocacy

1.800.472.5509

ntst.com Visit us at booth #2013

SEARCHING FOR
NEW RESIDENTS? | {xe

QUALIFY > CONNECT > NURTURE > CONVERT VIR
With Performance-First Websites + Digital Marketing Campaigns BOOTH 2916

Wednesday
Oct 19| 8:30am

Glenn Hadley Camll id Dave Grauel Schedule An 82-J. Taking
gitl . 0 Site Digital Marketing

?* Meeting Success to the

MMM% I o .2

PART OF SPM GROUP Marketing
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PRODUCT CATEGORIES

TELEHEALTH/TELEMEDICINE WANDER/FALL PREVENTION

Sound Physician 813 Accora 3811
Tembo Health 1441 Accutech Security 914
Theoria Medical 3606 CarePredict 2307

SafelyYou 1426

VirtuSense Technologies 3723

TRANSPORTATION
Davey Coach Sales, Inc. 2439 WELLNESS PROGRAMS & EQUIPMENT

MobilityWorks Commercial 1730

Southern Bus & Mobility 1836 Ageless Innovation/Joy for All Companion Pets 708

Transportation Equipment Sales Corporation - TESCO 2830 Dawn House 819

WayForth 3623 Eldergrow 1341
Java Group Programs Inc. 1223
Rendever 3229
TOI Labs 1630

WE'RE GOING BEYOND THERAPY.

L
L
CENSUS DEVELOPMENT | PREMIERE CODING SUPPORT | NURSE RECRUITING | AND MORE... T ' TEMGED TOLUCH

SCAN TO LEARN MORE:

ONLY OUTCOME

Tender Touch Rehab Se_n.s is
dedicated to providing the highest
quality of Physical, Occupational, and
Speech Therapy services.

www.tendertouch.com
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All-In-One Solution For Senior Living

WA A L e | BOHOTH B 3007

Moving

FORward

requires
ViSion

Introducing FORVIS, forward vision from the merger of BKD and DHG.
FORVIS has the enhanced capabilities of an expanded national platform and
deepened industry intelligence. With greater resources and robust advisory
services, FORVIS is prepared to help you better navigate the current and
future dynamic organizational landscape.

We are FORVIS. Forward vision drives our Unmatched Client Experiences™.

FORV/S

ASSURANCE [/ TAX [ ADVISORY

forvis.com

FORVIS is a trademark of FORVIS, LLP, registration of
which is pending with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
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SPONSORS

ANNUAL MEETING

ﬂ Accushield . gttane () Beardtre @D caavo ‘@ CarePredict

. o |3 ©Entegra TG —
Healthcare .- Inovalon @ IntelyCare % k LCs’
PERKIMNS —
ESTONE MCKESSON NexDine ;i"i“::; PIPER | SANDLER
~ .
paue momn - S shiftkey  TANDEM::. TT tme

ANNUAL MEETING FEATURE SPONSORS

Caringale Sulutmns “ J
aci wn-.mtga*--.ur-:: uuuuuuuuuuuuuuu conmc‘t RN A ".-.’ﬂ'"?ﬁ.“.\' .
WiFi Tuesday Keynote, Transportation, Charging
Registration, Welcome Back Stations
Event, Member Huddles,
Conference App

KGRE plante moran  gg wellsky

Monday Keynote Attendee CAST Reception
Reminder Email
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ADVERTISING - STRATEGIC BRAND DEVELOPMENT - MARKETING - DIGITAL SOLUTIONS

weaie

[ATE NIGHT
THINKERS

BIG PICTURE

DREAMERS

YOUR SECRET
WEAPO

BOLD FONTS &
BOLDER IDEAS

Yy

THE NEVER

SETTIERS
STATUS-QUO
CHALLENGERS

@ FIVENINETEEN

It's a privilege to partner with the incredible communities, consultants, marketers,
salespeople and residents we work with every day. Come say hello to us at Booth #2513.
Together, we can build great brands and create even greater results. WEAREFIVE19.COM



I.' felle ki mom how
§ are you doing today?
Y thats good  not
 much  Sarah has a
i came tonight at 6:45

LeadingAge Members: | :
It's here! The all-new —
Hamilton Mobile CapTel app!

The new Hamilton Mobile™CapTel® app is available for download on iOS and Android™

devices at no cost for people with hearing loss. This fully featured app delivers the same,
trusted captioned telephone experience customers have relied on at home and work for
years —now available at their fingertips wherever they go. Some exciting features include:

e (Captions on incoming and outgoing calls
e Seamless syncing with device contacts

e Simultaneous viewing of captions on a larger
screen with Browser Caption Viewing

e (Call Forwarding and Custom Caller ID

e Customizable captions — choose
font style, color and size

e  And more!

Know a senior who struggles to hear on >’ GETITON
the phone? Share the news today! App Store Google Play




L@’adingAg@

2519 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20008-1520
LeadingAgeAnnualMeeting.org
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Matisse Alta & Duo

JANUSETCIE.COM/HOSPITALITY
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